

## ABOUT OUR HOUSE-MADE DRESSINGS\*

---

### bleu cheese

gluten-free / contains milk, soy, and egg / 226 calories / 2g sugar / 21g fat  
ingredients: buttermilk, mayo, blue cheese, salt

### balsamic vinaigrette

gluten-free / dairy-free / peanut-free  
193 calories / 10g sugar / 17g fat  
ingredients: balsamic vinegar, olive oil, sugar, shallots, garlic cloves, salt

### lemon basil vinaigrette

gluten-free / dairy-free / 51 calories / 12g sugar / 1g fat  
ingredients: lemons zested, lemon juice, sugar, dried basil, dried coriander, garlic cloves, salt

### lite lemon

gluten-free / dairy-free  
165 calories / 3g sugar / 17g fat  
ingredients: lemon juice, olive oil, red pepper flakes, chili powder, salt, agave syrup, white sugar, shallots, garlic cloves

### lime cilantro vinaigrette

gluten-free / dairy-free / peanut-free  
140 calories / 1g sugar / 15g fat  
ingredients: cilantro, garlic cloves, lime juice, olive oil, dried coriander, salt

### ranch

gluten-free / contains milk, soy, and egg  
226 calories / 2g sugar / 21g fat  
ingredients: buttermilk, mayo, spices, salt

### red wine vinaigrette

gluten-free / dairy-free / 139 calories / 1g sugar / 13g fat  
ingredients: red wine vinegar, dijon mustard, sugar, olive oil, black pepper, shallots, garlic cloves

### southwest ranch

gluten-free / contains milk, soy, and egg  
226 calories / 2g sugar / 21g fat  
ingredients: ranch, southwest pepper mix, red chili flake, chili powder, pepperoncini, jalapeño, salt

## OTHER DRESSING OPTIONS\*

---

### caesar

gluten-free / peanut-free / contains egg, anchovy, milk, and soy  
220 calories / 2g sugar / 22g fat  
ingredients: soybean oil, anchovy, milk, soy, romano cheese, egg yolk

### dijon-honey mustard

gluten-free / dairy-free / peanut-free / contains egg and soy  
220 calories / 12g sugar / 18g fat  
ingredients: soybean oil, egg yolk, sugar, honey, cracked peppercorn, paprika

### italian

gluten-free / peanut-free / contains egg, milk, and soy  
220 calories / 4g sugar / 20g fat  
ingredients: soybean oil, vinegar, mustard seed, salt, egg, honey

### fat free ranch

contains milk and soy  
100 calories / 6g sugar / 0g fat  
ingredients: vinegar, sugar, whey (milk), soybean oil

### raspberry vinaigrette

gluten-free / dairy-free / peanut-free / contains soy  
220 calories / 10g sugar / 18g fat  
ingredients: soybean oil, lemon juice, sugar, salt

### roasted red pepper vinaigrette

gluten-free / dairy-free / fat-free  
40 calories / 8g sugar / 0g fat  
ingredients: sugar, red bell pepper, salt, garlic, onion

### sesame ginger

contains milk, soy, and wheat  
200 calories / 14g sugar / 14g fat  
ingredients: soybean oil, brown sugar, lemon juice, wheat, sesame seed



\* our restaurant offers products with peanuts, tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. while we take steps to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consume for people with peanut, tree nut, soy, milk, egg or wheat allergies.